
Draw Time Dressage Ring 4 Class ClassName Rider Name Horse Name Junior Bridle Number

9:37 arena 4 tina gretch 10 CR Prep 1 Lynda Roberts ALMAZAAN CHANTILLY ROSE GOLD No 2667

9:44 arena 4 tina gretch 10 CR Prep 1 Cheryl Simounds SHADOW No 533

9:51 arena 4 tina gretch 10 CR Prep 1 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN No 218

9:58 arena 4 tina gretch 10 CR Prep 1 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK MIDNIGHT MEDALLION No 756

11:18 arena 4 tina gretch 11 CR Prep 2 Eva Ruff ARGYL ROYAL MOMENT Yes 1234

11:25 arena 4 tina gretch 11 CR Prep 2 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN No 218

11:32 arena 4 tina gretch 11 CR Prep 2 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK MIDNIGHT MEDALLION No 756

10:10 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Danielle Butcher HUNK OF BURNING LOVE No 757

10:17 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Janet Bouwmeester GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION No 758

10:24 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY No 719

10:31 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Melissa Gorton LIGHT MY WAY BHI No 2730

10:38 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Zoe Jones UNDENIABLE No 2710

10:45 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Michelle Frost DEANSDALE PARK DEXTER No 450

10:52 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM No 2627

10:59 arena 4 tina gretch 12 CR Prelim 1.1 Dannielle Nettle MIESHA No 597

11:44 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Danielle Butcher HUNK OF BURNING LOVE No 758

11:51 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Deborah Scammell BROUGHTONVALE CHEVROLET No 759

11:58 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Lynda Roberts ALMAZAAN CHANTILLY ROSE GOLD No 2667

12:05 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM No 2627

12:12 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Mandy Bale PENNANT BOUNCING LADY No 719

12:19 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Zoe Jones UNDENIABLE No 2710

12:26 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Eva Ruff ARGYL ROYAL MOMENT Yes 1234

12:33 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Melissa Gorton LIGHT MY WAY BHI No 2730

12:40 arena 4 tina gretch 13 CR Prelim 1.2 Michelle Frost DEANSDALE PARK DEXTER No 450



Draw Time Dressage Ring 2 Class ClassName Rider Name Horse Name Junior Bridle Number

10:31 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Lisa Hart ESTELLE No 2616

10:38 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC No 781

10:45 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Cheryl Simounds MARNIE No 7372

10:52 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Deborah Scammell BROUGHTONVALE CHEVROLET No 759

10:59 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ No 730

11:06 arena 2 julie hobson 14 CR Novice 2.1 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA No 326

11:25 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE No 2444

11:32 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Cheryl Simounds MARNIE No 7372

11:39 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Lisa Hart ESTELLE No 2616

11:46 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC No 781

11:53 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ No 730

12:00 arena 2 julie hobson 15 CR Novice 2.2 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA No 326

12:12 arena 2 julie hobson 16 CR Elementary 3.1Yvonne Bryant CLINT No 456

12:19 arena 2 julie hobson 16 CR Elementary 3.1Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE No 2444

12:40 arena 2 julie hobson 17 CR Elementary 3.2Yvonne Bryant CLINT No 456


